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A crossroad between 
generations and cultures 

to take a glimpse into the future

6th-8th May 2022



 Our hunger, our hopes, our desire to embrace the future, to give the
world the change it deserves, our burning and boundless love, our
desire to build without approximations, to create new bonds and

protect old ones, our innermost fears, our pure emotions, our desire to
dance all night long. 

All of this has been dampened, reduced, tarnished by a gray period.
 

Now it is time to get it back.
 

We wish to propose to all European Junior Entrepreneurs an
opportunity to go beyond the new normal.

 
An event filled with experiences and enlightenment, immersed in the

Italian natural and historical landscape.
 

A chance to have in person exchanges with the most talented
individuals in the European scene.

 
An opportunity to expand our professional horizons and challenge

ourselves in the real, physical world.
 

A journey to overcome the ordinary.



Villa Fenaroli

With a history that began in 1481 and 
saw major renovations initially in 1622 
and then in 1735 following a Palladian 
style, Villa Fenaroli is a unique location 

expressing elegance and sumptuousness 
making all the events it hosts just as 

unique

 

Via Giuseppe Mazzini, 14, Rezzato BS

The Villa is easily 
accessible by train and by 

car, and it has an 
available parking right 

next to it



AGENDA
Friday, 6th Saturday, 7th Sunday, 8th

10:00
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:00

17:45

20:30

14:00
14:30
15:30
16:00

17:15

19:00

17:00

22:30

Check-in
Entry Hall

Team-building
Activity

 

Opening Ceremony
Sala Scalabrini

Coffee break
Gallery Ovest

Fundraising and 
Startup launch
Sala Scalabrini

9:00
Breakfast

After Party
 

Dinner
Hostaria Restaurant

Networking 
Aperitivo

Reorganization in 
post pandemic

Sala Scalabrini

Phygital: 
a hybrid world

Sala Scalabrini

Lunch
 

City of the future
Sala Scalabrini

Company Fair
Gallery Ovest

Aperitivo 
and 

Gala Dinner
 Garibaldi

Restaurant 

Visit of Bellini's 
Riva Boats collection

Cantieri Bellini

Address by the Bellini  
Cantieri Bellini

Brunch

Boat Tour
Iseo Lake

Closing Ceremony
at the 

Bellini Harbour

23:30

9:30
Breakfast



PARTICIPATING
UNIVERSITIES



With the support of:

OUR SPONSORS 



 
Jeme's team

 

Don't miss it,

it's unique.


