







A crossroad between generations and cultures to take a glimpse into the future

By





· OVERCOME THE ORDINARY ·

Our hunger, our hopes, our desire to embrace the future, to give the world the change it deserves, our burning and boundless love, our desire to build without approximations, to create new bonds and protect old ones, our innermost fears, our pure emotions, our desire to dance all night long.

All of this has been dampened, reduced, tarnished by a gray period.

Now it is time to get it back.

We wish to propose to all European Junior Entrepreneurs an opportunity to go beyond the new normal.

An event filled with experiences and enlightenment, immersed in the Italian natural and historical landscape.

A chance to have in person exchanges with the most talented individuals in the European scene.

An opportunity to expand our professional horizons and challenge ourselves in the real, physical world.

A journey to overcome the ordinary.



Villa Fendroli Via Ginseppe Mazzini, 14, Rezzato 135

With a history that began in 1481 and saw major renovations initially in 1622 and then in 1735 following a Palladian style, Villa Fenaroli is a unique location expressing elegance and sumptuousness making all the events it hosts just as unique



The Villa is easily accessible by train and by car, and it has an available parking right next to it

AGENDA

23:30



	Friday, 6th	Saturday, 7th	Sunday, 8th
9:00	Check-in Entry Hall	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:30			Visit of Bellini's Riva Boats collection <i>Cantieri Bellini</i>
10:00		Reorganization in post pandemic Sala Scalabrini	
11:00			Address by the Bellini
11:30		Phygital: a hybrid world Sala Scalabrini	Cantieri Bellini
12:30			Brunch
13:00			Boat Tour Iseo Lake
14:00		Lunch	
14:30			Closing Ceremony at the Bellini Harbour
15:30	Team-building Activity	City of the future Sala Scalabrini	
16:00			
17:00	Opening Ceremony Sala Scalabrini		
17:15		Company Fair <i>Gallery Ovest</i>	
	Coffee break Gallery Ovest		
17:45	,		
	Fundraising and Startup launch		
19:00	Sala Scalabrini		
	Networking		
20:30	Aperitivo	Aperitivo	
2000	Dinner	and Gala Dinner <i>Garibaldi</i> <i>Restaurant</i>	
22:30	Hostaria Restaurant		
L L · 0 V	1 ft D		
0 0 0 .	After Party		



PARTICIPATING UNIVERSITIES

Bocconi



















UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER#







Fédérale Toulouse

OUR SPONSORS



HERITAGE









Buildn







helliningutien



With the support of:

Bocconi



OliverWyman









Don't miss it, it's unique.



Teme's team